
- - . - . . - - ~... ._- - ..- ..- - - _ - - -.-. -. -.n . - - - - ~

-,.L.--_- -a
i

-

;. . 3 -
*-

s . ,

~7 - . V -

, _

4

DEC o 21991

- ;

-Techrad Environmen*.al Services, Inc.
Attn . Ms. Trina , Jeer
4619 N. Santa Fe
Oklahoma City, OK 73118-7995

2

centlement

This is in-reply to your note on tho second. notice regarding License No. 35- '

116935-01, and. Invoice No. AMO7680-91.

You state that you have not received the certificate of disposal from Varian.

The-final rule revising 10 CFR 170 and 10 CFR.171 provided an opportunity for
;1icensees who wished to relinquish their licenses and who were capable of
-permanently ceasing licensed operations by September 30, 1991, to avoid the FY
1991 Annual fee if the ' licensee-notified the Commission in writing within the

- 30-day period-prior to the effective date of the rule (56 FR 31475 and 31485;
JJuly 10, 1991). As stated in the Federal Register notice, copy enclosed, and

~

the notice-which was: mailed with the invoice, the effective date of the. rule.
twas-August 9,-1991.

_

Because your:requist was postmtrked after. August 8, 1991, it was not timely
filed for purposes of waiving the FY 1991 annual fee. Accordingly, Invoice
:No. AMO7680-91 is due and payable. Since payment was not received by
September 9,=1991, second and final notices have been sent indicating the
interest and administrative charges which have accrued. Payment:of the full
amount shown.in the final notice should be made as soon as possible in order
to avoid further interest and administrative charges. i

~

Your request to terminate. License No. 35-16935-01 has been sent to the-
Licensing staff for processing. If you have additional questions regarding the
: Commission's fee regulations, please contact this office. .our telephone
number is (301) 492-7225 .

,

Sincerely,

3 i

Glenda C.fJackson, Chief
Materials License Fee Section
License.Feo.and Debt'

Collection Branch
Division of Accounting and Finance
-Office'of the Controller-

Enclosures
July 30, 1991, Federal Register notice

+

9204010040 920228
NMSS-LIC30

135-16935-01 PDR-
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DEC o 21991. ,
..

A)

Techrad Environmental Services, Inc. -2-

OFFICE: LFDCB d LFDCD !h LFpC O

NAME: MMESSIER GJACKSON [. DAN S CJH - WAY
/ 91

DATE: /p//[/91 4//f/91 K/[h/91

DistributiontMaterials Annual Fee Correspondence FY 91 w/ine.
Invoice AMO7580-91
GJackson w/o inc.
DDandois w/o inc.
LFDCD R/F (2)
DAF R/F

10\bspay-2.mer
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ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES. INC. 405/52&7016
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 7995 giafg30 3sgo

;19 ft Canta fe T uha, OK 74112

846 E.13th St. FAX 405/5?8 3346

g s)) s ' 'e i
; ( . /(, p y n a /

October 18, 19a1
'

Licenso Foo and Debt Collection liranchDivision of Accounting and Finance f'p
Olll 23 ,q 7,.g'ooffico of the ControllerU.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, DC 20555
M1f ,';7[6

To Whom It May Concern: s

received our first invoice for the nuclear j
Mr. Robcrt Naylor, our laboratory manager atIn July 1991, wo for

regulatory licenso.our "Ni Datentor ; ack to Varian Instruments
disposal in order for us not w obtain the license.
that time, sont

1991. We mailed a
We received a second invoice on September 16,to Vat-lan to the U.S.Wo have

Nuclear Regulatory
copy of the lettor sont back the detector.

of disposal from varian as of yet, butsentCommission indicating that wo
cortificate

thought the lett er would explain our situation.received no
invoico for

we received our " Final Notice"detector and do not want the15, 1991As of October d.Wo do not have theAnother copy of the letter sont to Varian is onclosethe license.
licenso. all.

If thoro are any questions concerning this matter, please c
..

Sincerely,
Inc.

TECHRAD Environmental Services,

<L.,
.4,u,- m ,cA

Trina Geor
Laboratory Secretary 7

||/ "'

'

',t ,, m a. x/,'? % t

pn a n/y/cii
'f 2./ J'/
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AN ALYTICAL LABORATORY
usesTOS MANAGEMENT

- -

rrryyuem~
*~



. . - __ . . --. ... . _ - . . . . . - _ - . - . _ . - . - - . .

D
'

.

@-)
,..

,

7 .. .
.

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESe INC.
4619 N. Santa re oktahoma Chye OK 73118 7995 405/526 7016

3940 E.13th St. Tulsa, OK 74112 018/838 3590
FAX 405/528 3346

July 10, 1991

Hr. Jerry Van ossenburggen
Varian Instrument Division
2700 Mitchell Drivo
Walnut Crook, CA 94598

'3
RE: 111 1 ctor

Dear Mr. vu.i Ossenburggen:

We are ro".urning the enclosed detector for disposal. Please send
a cortificato of disposal to the undersigned.

Thank you for your sosistanco.

Sincoroly,

TECl! RAD' Environmental Services, Inc.

f|
Robert L. Na lor
Laboratory Manager

RLN:tgg
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United States Nuclear Regulatory Commission

License Fee & Debt Collection Notice' :,

Invoice Number''
.

ice Date ..............

AM07680-91........

9/10/91 SECOND NOTICE

>

License (13S-16935-01
TECalRAD '

ATTN: RADIATION SAFETY OFFICER
4619 N. SANTA FE. /'
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118--

N

-
. .

~~~ as

,7xc y OC /101
. |< .;[*h

-,v,. . w.,

9(;g' 08/09/91 Original 7.nvoice I d Ju nttg et g ; 0 0 f,^ . f, , c; s < i ..

',
''

.53 .' t,

pc[{Accumulated inter
.00,

Administr , , ,
,

,

ku- ,,.;J."
,* '' ;'

3.,. A; . . 0.'OO U.s,' 6.$ f
..
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! W9T;Hj<

,| Total Amount Due $ 7 % ,d ..=.0.53 [ T p.IjI'; . o i o g > . y;,; . : ,,
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'ke-Checks' Payable To: T.,9fq .gp, . _ ,
e ..

S.i Nucleari Regulatory Commission g[q$ a,,g _ . y , This PO . Box address 41siforg......................, ..i. ,., t ;. y,,, . .
,,

% W . .'. U
.cenno* Fee-& Debt) Col..ection Branchi M *..Td...'freceipt:of payments (only"1 "iW441 ('~ '

) Box 954514 ; ~~.njj
:. Louis, MO 63.L95-4514 a|1}!

-
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P theNonpayment of yot ,h [/
F he enforcement , ,

Revocation of your License ons.provisions of the
,

,
'

PAYMENT COPY
.

return this copy of the Notice with your pay' ment..To ensure accurate credit,Processing may be delayed if this Notice is not included. (q y,

' '
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ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES. INC.

119 N. Senta Fa Okt.homa Citr. OK 73110 7995 405/525 7016
140 E.13th St. Tulsa. CK 74112 918/836 3593

FAX 405/52B 3340

July 16, 1991

Mr. Jerry van onnenburggen
Varian Instrument Division
2700 Mitchell Drivo
Walnut Crock, CA 94598

RE: "Ni Detector
Dear Mr. Van oncenburggen:

We are returning the enclosed detector for disposal. Pleacc send
a cortificate of disposal to the undersigned.

Thank you for your assictance.

Sincerely,

TECl!RAL Environmental Serv.%cs, Inc.

'Robert L. Na lor
Laboratory Manager

RLN:tgg
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